

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CrI.P.No.10530 OF 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFIC E NOTE
	17.02.2025	<u>KS,J</u> Learned counsel on record submits that there are connected matters i.e., CrI.P.No.10530 of 2018 and CrI.P.No.121312 of 2023 to be heard along with this petition and seeks to list these matters along with this petition. Since one of the connected matter is of the year, 2023, Registry is directed to list this matter along with this petition, after obtaining necessary orders from the Hon'ble the Acting Chief Justice. <u>KS, J</u> dv	

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFIC E NOTE

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFIC E NOTE